
     

 

 

   

    
 

 

 

Kamehameha Schools Hawaiʻi 
Parent Teacher ʻOhana (PTO) 

 

 PTO School Store* 
2020 Summer Schedule 

PE Uniform Pre-order Pick-Up & Purchases ONLY: 

July 16 (Thursday)   8:ooam – 4:00pm 

July 17 (Friday)    8:ooam – 4:00pm 
 

Regular Store Operation & Uniform Exchange: 

July 18 (Saturday)   9:00am – 1:00pm 

July 22 (Wednesday)   12:oopm – 5:00pm 

July 25 (Saturday)   9:00am – 1:00pm 

July 29 (Wednesday)   12:oopm – 5:00pm 

August 1 (Saturday)   9:00am – 1:00pm 

August 5 (Wednesday)  12:oopm – 5:00pm 

August 8 (Saturday)   9:00am – 1:00pm 

August 12 (Wednesday)  2:30pm – 5:30pm 
 

The health and wellness of our KSH ‘ohana is our top priority. We 
respectfully request that everyone must wear a mask when visiting our 

store, sanitize upon arrival and follow our safety protocols & physical 
distancing guidelines. Mahalo for your cooperation! 

 

*PE UNIFORMS AVAILABLE HERE. 
 

The PTO School Store is schedule is subject to change. 

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram for the latest updates. 

 

Website: www.kshpto.org    •   E-Mail: schoolstore@kshpto.org   
 

       : Kamehameha Schools Hawai‘i PTO     •          : @kamehamehahawaiiPTO 
  

 

UNIFORM EXCHANGE PROGRAM 
The PTO School Store provides a Uniform Exchange Program in 

which families can exchange 1:1 school uniforms including 

shorts, shirts, pants, skirts, skorts, dresses, outerwear, etc. 

Accepted Uniform Exchange items must be in good condition. 

Families also have the option to purchase used uniforms for a 

nominal fee. Uniform donations are graciously accepted. 


